## 

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000182893 3)))



070001028933ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

tot

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926

## LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS

INLAND SOUTHEAST CASSELBERRY, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02.3
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

CT CORP

please beckdete Help

AH IO:

/https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8205557615

T HomoloR

7/17/2007 50:TT 2002/8T/20 850-205-0381



July 18, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: INLAND SOUTHEAST CASSELBERRY, L.L.C. REF: W07000034275

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist Registration/Qualification Section

FAX Aud. #: E07000182893 Letter Number: 007A00045331

Please backdase July 17 th Thank You!

RECEIVED H 8 364d

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is

Intend Southeast Casselberry, L.L.C.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/26/1999 L99000002333

3. The date the dissolution was approved:  $\frac{05/08/2007}{2007}$ 

 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

The entity no longer has any members.

5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

7. CHECK ONE:

-OR--OR-

X Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

and aller

By: DDR Retail Real Estate Limited Fartnership, its sole comber By: DDR IRR Acquisition LLC, its general partner By: David E. Weiss, Senior Vice President and Ast. Sec.

and assigned document number

		O7
	·	
······	<b></b>	
		AN
	FILING FEE: \$25.00	ORATIO
FLODS - UV 1472005 C T Spatell Online		DONS -